John A. Pulbrook
Manager, Sales & Marketing
Mobile: 0407 716469
We are pleased to inform you of our new distributorship for the supply of the new
Carbon, Aramid and Glassfibre fabrics as following. Please forward this product
information on to your work colleagues that maybe interested in this range of high

Name
Fiber Type
Fiber
Strength
(Mpa)
Fiber
Stiffness
(Gpa)
Areal
Weight
(g/m2)
Fabric
Thickness
(mm)*
Style
YC-N200 high strength carbon 4900 230 200 0.111 Woven UD
YC-N300 high strength carbon 4900  230 300 0.166 Woven UD
G) Kevlar UD fabric
Product
Name
Fiber Type
Fiber
Strength
(Mpa)
Fiber
Stiffness
(Gpa)
Areal
Weight
(g/m2)
Fabric
Thickness
(mm)*
Style
YC-A280 280 0.194 Woven UD
YC-A415
Kevlar 2880 100
415 0.288 Woven UD
H) Aramid Fabrics
Part No Denier Density Weight
YC-A114 1,500 8.5 * 8.5 114g/m2
 YC-A200  1,500  17 * 17  200g/m2
YC-A460   3,000  17 * 17 460g/m2
 YC-A528 2,000 30 * 30   528g/m2
I) Carbon UDPP
CF Resin ResinContent Total Thickness
Code Name
Wt(g/m²) Wt(g/m²) (%) Wt(g/m²) (mm)